
44673 ULSTER STREET 85 98 13 SCOTIA ST

38778 VALERIE PLACE 0 129 129 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD CDS

39002 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD 0 227 227 RUSSELL STREET VALERIE PLACE

34563 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD 227 247 20 VALERIE PLACE

34958 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD 247 422 175

41104 VALLEY HEIGHTS ROAD 422 443 21 START OF TURNING HEAD CDS

44757 VAN DIEMEN STREET 0 17 17 WAIMEA ROAD

50279 VAN DIEMEN STREET 17 144 127 NGATIAWA STREET

50248 VAN DIEMEN STREET 144 197 53 NGATIAWA STREET ROAD NARROWS

50256 VAN DIEMEN STREET 197 247 50 ROAD NARROWS RUTHERFORD STREET

50237 VAN DIEMEN STREET 247 493 246 RUTHERFORD STREET TRAFALGAR STREET (SOUTH)

72748 VANGUARD STREET 0 260 260 RUTHERFORD STREET SEAL JOIN

72749 VANGUARD STREET 260 292 32 HARDY STREET

72750 VANGUARD STREET 292 305 13 HARDY STREET

72751 VANGUARD STREET 305 319 14 HARDY STREET

72752 VANGUARD STREET 319 397 78 HARDY STREET GLOUCESTER STREET

72753 VANGUARD STREET 319 411 92 GLOUCESTER STREET

72754 VANGUARD STREET 319 397 78 HARDY STREET GLOUCESTER STREET

72755 VANGUARD STREET 397 411 14 GLOUCESTER STREET

72756 VANGUARD STREET 411 424 13 GLOUCESTER STREET

72757 VANGUARD STREET 424 431 7 GLOUCESTER STREET

72758 VANGUARD STREET 424 452 28

72759 VANGUARD STREET 424 431 7 GLOUCESTER STREET

72760 VANGUARD STREET 431 452 21 GLOUCESTER STREET

72761 VANGUARD STREET 431 452 21 GLOUCESTER STREET

72762 VANGUARD STREET 452 800 348 PARERE STREET

72765 VANGUARD STREET 452 800 348 PARERE STREET

72766 VANGUARD STREET 452 800 348 PARERE STREET

72767 VANGUARD STREET 800 1188 388 PARERE STREET NORTHESK STREET

72768 VANGUARD STREET 800 1188 388 PARERE STREET NORTHESK STREET

72763 VANGUARD STREET 800 1188 388 PARERE STREET NORTHESK STREET

72764 VANGUARD STREET 1188 1268 80 NORTHESK STREET

72769 VANGUARD STREET 1188 1268 80 NORTHESK STREET

72770 VANGUARD STREET 1268 1341 73 TOI TOI STREET

72771 VANGUARD STREET 1341 1541 200 TOI TOI STREET TOTARA STREET

72772 VANGUARD STREET 1541 1651 110 TOTARA STREET FRANKLYN STREET

72773 VANGUARD STREET 1651 1844 193 FRANKLYN STREET ROAD NARROWS

72774 VANGUARD STREET 1844 1959 115 ROAD NARROWS MOTUEKA STREET

72724 VANGUARD STREET 1959 1963 4 MOTUEKA STREET

72775 VANGUARD STREET 1963 2144 181 MOTUEKA STREET START OF TURNING HEAD

38656

VANGUARD STREET 

ROUNDABOUT (GLOUC) 0 40 40 GLOUCESTER ST

50936

VANGUARD STREET 

ROUNDABOUT (GLOUC) 40 64 24 GLOUCESTER ST

35190

VANGUARD STREET 

ROUNDABOUT (HARDY ST) 0 34 34 VANGUARD STREET VANGUARD STREET

36808 VENICE PLACE 0 56 56 FORESTS ROAD KIDSON PLACE

45289 VENICE PLACE 56 344 288 KIDSON PLACE START OF TURNING HEAD

37401 VENICE PLACE 344 354 10 START OF TURNING HEAD

35050 VENICE PLACE 354 382 28 END

74088 VICKERMAN STREET 0 26 26 SH 6 HAVEN ROAD SOUTHBOUND

74089 VICKERMAN STREET 7 20 13 SEAL JOIN

74090 VICKERMAN STREET 26 106 80

74091 VICKERMAN STREET 30 130 100

74094 VICKERMAN STREET 106 133 27

74092 VICKERMAN STREET 133 142 9

74095 VICKERMAN STREET 142 152 10

WILDMAN AVENUE ROUNDABOUT 

(VICKERM)

74093 VICKERMAN STREET 152 168 16 WILDMAN AVENUE

74096 VICKERMAN STREET 168 174 6 WILDMAN AVENUE

74097 VICKERMAN STREET 174 190 16

74098 VICKERMAN STREET 190 580 390

74099 VICKERMAN STREET 190 197 7

74100 VICKERMAN STREET 203 219 16

74101 VICKERMAN STREET 219 580 361 SEAL JOIN/ HAVEN RD

74102 VICKERMAN STREET 580 618 38 RODGERS ST

74103 VICKERMAN STREET 618 1274 656 RODGERS ST SEALORDS

40166 VICTORIA HEIGHTS 0 400 400 BRITANNIA HGTS QUEENS RD

45643 VICTORIA ROAD 0 226 226 WAKEFIELD QUAY FIFESHIRE CRES

37344 VIEW MOUNT 0 10 10 THE RIDGEWAY

54564 VIEW MOUNT 10 237 227 SOUTH BOUNDARY HOUSE 29

54565 VIEW MOUNT 237 333 96 SOUTH BOUNDARY HOUSE 29

54566 VIEW MOUNT 333 353 20 START OF RIGHT OF WAY



73979 VILLAGE LANE 0 68 68 MONTEBELLO AVENUE WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE

73953 VILLAGE LANE 0 68 68 MONTEBELLO AVENUE WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE

73954 VILLAGE LANE 68 83 15 WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE AC INTERSECTION END

73980 VILLAGE LANE 68 83 15 WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE AC INTERSECTION END

73981 VILLAGE LANE 83 103 20 AC INTERSECTION END END OF 2017 CONSTRUCTION

73955 VILLAGE LANE 83 103 20 AC INTERSECTION END END OF 2017 CONSTRUCTION

73956 VILLAGE LANE 103 137 34 AC CAU‐DE‐SAC

73982 VILLAGE LANE 103 137 34 AC CAU‐DE‐SAC

73983 VILLAGE LANE 137 194 57 END OF CUL‐DE‐SAC

73957 VILLAGE LANE 137 194 57 END OF CUL‐DE‐SAC

73958 VILLAGE LANE 194 210 16 WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE END OF CUL‐DE‐SAC

73984 VILLAGE LANE 194 210 16 WATERSON & GRENFIELD LANE END OF CUL‐DE‐SAC

39027 VINING CRESCENT 0 272 272 KINGSFORD ST (NORTH) KINGSFORD ST (SOUTH)

36747 VISTA DRIVE 0 50 50 BISHOPDALE AVENUE

35735 VISTA DRIVE 50 154 104 MARIE PLACE

45260 VISTA DRIVE 154 161 7 MARIE PLACE

53560 VISTA DRIVE 161 202 41 END OF 2013 CONSTRUCTION

38821 VIVIAN PLACE 0 32 32 PASCOE STREET

45285 VIVIAN PLACE 32 166 134

34967 VIVIAN PLACE 166 199 33 END

34627 VIVIAN PLACE 166 199 33 END OF FORMATION

46980 VOSPER STREET 0 116 116 TOI TOI ST

41314 VOSPER STREET 116 129 13 END

44372 WAIKARE STREET 0 131 131 BEACH RD MURITAI ST

68145 WAIMEA ROAD 0 42 42 RUTHERFORD STREET

68146 WAIMEA ROAD 42 215 173 RUTHERFORD ST HAMPDEN ST

68147 WAIMEA ROAD 215 269 54 PARKING WIDENING LHS

68148 WAIMEA ROAD 215 269 54

68149 WAIMEA ROAD 269 289 20

68150 WAIMEA ROAD 269 289 20

68151 WAIMEA ROAD 289 462 173 VAN DIEMAN STREET

68152 WAIMEA ROAD 462 602 140 VAN DIEMAN STREET HAMPDEN STREET

68153 WAIMEA ROAD 602 618 16 HAMPDEN STREET

68154 WAIMEA ROAD 618 914 296 FRANKLYN STREET

68155 WAIMEA ROAD 914 1198 284 FRANKLYN STREET MOTUEKA STREET

68156 WAIMEA ROAD 1198 1225 27 MOTUEKA STREET

68157 WAIMEA ROAD 1225 1257 32 MOTUEKA STREET

68158 WAIMEA ROAD 1257 1538 281 TUKUKA STREET

68159 WAIMEA ROAD 1538 2022 484 TUKUKA STREET

68160 WAIMEA ROAD 2022 2059 37 BOUNDARY ROAD

68161 WAIMEA ROAD 2059 2117 58 BOUNDARY ROAD MARKET ROAD

68162 WAIMEA ROAD 2117 2178 61 MARKET ROAD

68163 WAIMEA ROAD 2178 2529 351 MARKET ROAD DUAL RHS LANES START

68164 WAIMEA ROAD 2529 2639 110 DUAL LANES RHS START DUAL LANES RHS END

68165 WAIMEA ROAD 2639 2769 130 DUAL LANES LHS END BEATSON ROAD (NORTH END)

68169 WAIMEA ROAD 2769 3039 270 BEATSON ROAD (NORTH END) ULSTER STREET

68170 WAIMEA ROAD 3039 3392 353 ULSTER STREET THE RIDGEWAY

68171 WAIMEA ROAD 3392 3411 19 THE RIDGEWAY

68166 WAIMEA ROAD 3411 3548 137

68167 WAIMEA ROAD 3548 3875 327

68172 WAIMEA ROAD 3875 3898 23 BEATSON ROAD (SOUTH END)

68173 WAIMEA ROAD 3898 3928 30 BEATSON ROAD (SOUTH END)

68174 WAIMEA ROAD 3928 4087 159

NCC BOUNDARY OF WAIMEA / 

BEATSON ROUNDABOUT WATERHOUSE STREET

68175 WAIMEA ROAD 4087 4501 414 WATERHOUSE STREET QUARANTINE ROAD

68168 WAIMEA ROAD 4501 4701 200 QUARANTINE ROAD

68176 WAIMEA ROAD 4701 4784 83 ANNESBROOK DRIVE CENTRE ISLAND

35779

WAIMEA ROAD (LOOP ROAD 

SPLIT) 226 328 102 WAIMEA ROAD WEST END CUL‐DE‐SCA

41649 WAIMEA ROAD (LOOP ROAD) 0 217 217 WAIMEA ROAD EAST END

42558 WAIMEA ROAD (LOOP ROAD) 217 226 9 WAIMEA ROAD WEST END

40899 WAINUI STREET 0 262 262 TRAFALGAR ST COLLINGWOOD ST

46029 WAKATU LANE 0 16 16 TRAFALGAR ST START OF COBBLES

48174 WAKATU LANE 16 41 25 TICKET RAMP

47863 WAKATU LANE 41 48 7 TICKET RAMP START OF WAKATU SQ PARKIN

36126 WAKATU LANE 48 86 38 END OF RAMP START OF PAVED HUMP

38350 WAKATU LANE 86 91 5 RAMP STARTS RAMP END

40610 WAKATU LANE 91 143 52 END OF RAMP EXIT FROM CAR PARK AREA

41306 WAKATU LANE 143 151 8 EXIT FROM CAR PARK AREA END OF WAKATU SQUARE PARK

45312 WAKATU LANE 144 151 7 END OF CAR PARK

34382 WAKATU LANE 151 225 74 HAVEN ROAD

41700 WALTERS BLUFF 0 44 44 ATAWHAI DRIVE

42666 WALTERS BLUFF 44 49 5



53699 WALTERS BLUFF 49 349 300

53700 WALTERS BLUFF 349 388 39 DAVIES DRIVE

34567 WALTERS BLUFF 388 415 27 DAVIES DRIVE

44559 WALTERS BLUFF 415 484 69 END

71491 WANSFORD PLACE 0 59 59 SUNNINGDALE DRIVE RHODES LANE

71492 WANSFORD PLACE 59 125 66 RHODES LANE

71493 WANSFORD PLACE 125 140 15 SUNNINGDALE DRIVE END OF WANSFORD PLACE

36229 WASHINGTON ROAD 0 23 23 ST VINCENT ST HASTINGS ST

37389 WASHINGTON ROAD 23 307 284 HASTINGS ST

34161 WASHINGTON ROAD 23 307 284 HASTINGS ST

35389 WASHINGTON ROAD 307 712 405 HASTINGS ST

43465 WASHINGTON ROAD 307 712 405 HASTINGS ST

37183 WASHINGTON ROAD 712 1252 540 PRINCES DR

39897

WASHINGTON ROAD (LOOP 

ROAD) 0 213 213 WASHINGTON RD WASHINGTON RD

40239 WASHINGTON TERRACE 0 8 8 WOLFE ST

34255 WASHINGTON TERRACE 8 108 100 END

34086 WASTNEY TERRACE 0 18 18 JACKSON ST

34901 WASTNEY TERRACE 18 325 307 JOLLIE ST

35086 WASTNEY TERRACE 325 461 136 JOLLIE ST

53665 WASTNEY TERRACE 461 611 150

53666 WASTNEY TERRACE 611 623 12 END

36214 WATERHOUSE STREET 0 38 38 WAIMEA RD

47129 WATERHOUSE STREET 38 226 188 COSTER STREET

39848 WATERHOUSE STREET 226 394 168 COSTER STREET AUSTIN WARD HGTS

53281 WATERSON LANE 0 126 126 VILLAGE LANE

END OF WATERSON LANE ‐ NOV 2019 BY 

#16

35046 WATSON STREET 0 67 67 WASHINGTON RD END

44663 WEKA STREET 0 377 377 COLLINGWOOD ST

44305 WEKA STREET 377 408 31 NORTH RD

45964 WEKA STREET 408 423 15 NORTH RD

45773 WEKA STREET 423 633 210 NORTH ROAD MILTON STREET

45759 WEKA STREET 633 639 6 MILTON ST

44375 WEKA STREET 639 648 9 MILTON ST END

45980 WEKA STREET 648 784 136 MILTON ST END

34153 WELLINGTON STREET 0 121 121 WAIMEA ROAD RENWICK PLACE

40573 WELLINGTON STREET 121 191 70 RENWICK PLACE

38160 WELLINGTON STREET 191 193 2 LOCKING STREET

41920 WELLINGTON STREET 193 223 30 LOCKING STREET

39867 WELLINGTON STREET 223 252 29 UPPER EXAMINER STREET

45897 WELLINGTON STREET 252 267 15 UPPER EXAMINER STREET

42942 WELLINGTON STREET 267 461 194 MOUNT STREET

42595 WELLS ROAD 0 8 8 RUSSELLL STREET (LOWER) SPEED HUMP BEGINS

39240 WELLS ROAD 8 16 8 SPEED HUMP BEGINS SPEED HUMP ENDS

39812 WELLS ROAD 16 145 129 SPEED HUMP ENDS QUEENS ROAD (WEST END)

35720 WERNETH STREET 0 60 60 RAINBOW DRIVE GLENBRAE STREET

37899 WERNETH STREET 60 106 46 GLENBRAE STREET GIPPS STREET

35413 WERNETH STREET 106 138 32 GIPPS STREET

44511 WERNETH STREET 138 234 96 OLD JOIN CLOVELLY STREET

45495 WERNETH STREET 234 305 71 CLOVELLY STREET START OF NEW CONSTRUCTION

35286 WERNETH STREET 305 337 32 START OF NEW CONSTRUCTION ACCESS TO FARM GATE

46388 WERNETH STREET 337 447 110 ACCESS TO FARM GATE

56075 WERNETH STREET 447 476 29 START OF SEALED PARKING AREA END OF SEALED PARKING AREA

56079 WERNETH STREET 447 476 29 START OF SEALED PARKING AREA END OF SEALED PARKING AREA

37471 WERNETH STREET 476 495 19 CDS START CDS

39995 WESTBROOK TERRACE 0 221 221 SEYMOUR AVE MIRO ST

43194 WESTBROOK TERRACE 221 366 145 MIRO ST HINAU ST

48013 WESTBROOK TERRACE 366 589 223 HINAU ST SOWMAN ST

36322 WESTBROOK TERRACE 589 709 120 SOWMAN ST BURN PL

34669 WESTBROOK TERRACE 709 907 198 BURN PL BLICK AVE

39344 WESTBROOK TERRACE 907 1065 158 BLICK AVE START OF AC

34216 WESTBROOK TERRACE 1065 1089 24 START OF AC BROOK ST

38267 WESTERHAM PLACE 0 80 80 QUEBEC RD END

39266 WESTLEY PLACE 0 139 139 CLIFFORD AVENUE

37533 WESTLEY PLACE 139 163 24 END OF CUL‐DE‐SAC

46346 WHITBY ROAD 0 136 136 RICHARDSON ST

54923 WHITBY ROAD 136 150 14 END

53485 WHITBY ROAD 150 245 95 END

45542 WHITEHEAD PLACE 0 156 156 DAVIES PLACE END

44981 WIGZELL DRIVE 0 63 63 START ALFRED ST

36139

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 0 95 95 STATE HIGHWAY 6 AKERSTEN STREET



47565

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 95 125 30 AKERSTEN STREET VICKERMAN STREET

51854

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 125 148 23

51855

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 148 159 11 VICKERMAN STREET

51856

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 159 181 22 VICKERMAN STREET

51857

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 181 188 7 VICKERMAN STREET

50103

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 188 194 6

53601

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 194 351 157

53602

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 351 360 9

47307

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 360 375 15 LOW STREET

43722

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(EASTBOUND) 375 406 31 LOW STREET HAY STREET

36015

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 0 95 95 STATE HIGHWAY 6 AKERSTEN STREET

36752

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 95 125 30 AKERSTEN STREET VICKERMAN

51884

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 125 148 23

51885

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 148 159 11 VICKERMAN STREET

51886

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 159 181 22 VICKERMAN STREET

51887

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 181 185 4 VICKERMAN STREET

53843

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 185 352 167

54073

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 352 367 15

45526

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 367 375 8 LOW STREET

35603

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 368 375 7 LOW STREET LOW STREET

38508

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 375 382 7 LOW STREET LOW STREET

45840

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 375 406 31 LOW STREET HAY STREET

40075

WILDMAN AVENUE 

(WESTBOUND) 400 406 6 HAY STREET HAY STREET

39300

WILDMAN AVENUE 

ROUNDABOUT (VICKERM) 0 77 77

VICKERMAN STREET WEST APPROACH

230MM (180 OF AC14 AND 50MM 

DG10) VICKERMAN STREET WEST APPROACH

40903 WILLOW AVENUE 0 84 84 SONGER ST CHANGE IN C/WAY SURFACE

45574 WILLOW AVENUE 84 293 209 CHANGE IN C/WAY SURFACE RANUI ROAD

44282 WILTSHIRE PLACE 0 105 105 SOMERSET TERRACE END OF COBBLESTONES

45563 WILTSHIRE PLACE 105 130 25 END OF COBBLESTONES END OF CDS

37209 WINDSOR DRIVE 0 12 12 PRINCES DRIVE

35164 WINDSOR DRIVE 12 228 216

39181 WINDSOR DRIVE 228 241 13 ZEEHAEN PLACE

41385 WINTON PLACE 0 65 65 DODSON VLY RD END

37339 WOLFE STREET 0 17 17 WASHINGTON ROAD

50043 WOLFE STREET 17 48 31 WASHINGTON TERRACE

50033 WOLFE STREET 48 434 386 WASHINGTON TERRACE END

45638 WOODFORD LANE 0 104 104 SUNNINGDALE DRIVE

40943 WOODFORD LANE 104 265 161

55240 WOODFORD LANE 265 274 9 END

45265 WOODSTOCK PLACE 0 75 75 COVENT DRIVE

45111 WOODSTOCK PLACE 75 221 146

37785 WOODSTOCK PLACE 221 277 56

39877 WOODSTOCK PLACE 277 297 20 CDS

73723 WOOLSHED DRIVE 0 13 13 QUAIL RISE

73724 WOOLSHED DRIVE 13 201 188 QUAIL RISE

73725 WOOLSHED DRIVE 201 246 45 HUNTAWAY RIDGE

73726 WOOLSHED DRIVE 246 256 10 HUNTAWAY RIDGE END OF 2016 CONSTRUCTION

38796 WORDSWORTH PLACE 0 141 141 MASEFIELD ST END



53093 WRIGHTS PLACE 0 60 60 PIWAKAWAKA DRIVE END OF WRIGHTS PLACE

35403 YORK TERRACE 0 85 85 BOUNDRY RD END

39803 ZEEHAEN PLACE 0 9 9 WINDSOR DRIVE

47072 ZEEHAEN PLACE 9 234 225

36103 ZEEHAEN PLACE 234 260 26 END OF 2002 CONSTRUCTION


